
CAP 11- 3
OLAMEF TP R-PR
U.M. 15/06/2002

11.2.1 READING KEY FOR DETAILED DRAWING OF  TP/R-PR PNEUM.
PREFORMING MAC.WITHOUT SMS ASSEMBLY code. 90.000

Pos. Articolo Description Q.tà

1 900001 BASE PLATE FOR R-PR 1
1a 900003 THREADED ENSAT BUSHING M9/M6X12 2
1b 400211 ENSAT BUSHING M5/M8X10 1
1c 750106 SCREW TBEI M5X10 UNBRAKO 2

2 GRPC0614 GRANO PCO M6X14 2

3 900002 BUSHING FOR SMS LOCKING PIN 2

4 900004 LOCKING PIN FOR SMS 2
4a 900005 SPRING D11750 D. 8.8 H=14.5 2

5 900015 BRACKET FOR AIR REGULATOR 1
5a 900019 CAP SCREW M5X25 2

6 150504 BRACKET B 220 FOR REGULATOR EAR 2000 1
6a 750106 SCREW TBEI M5X10 UNBRAKO 2

7 150502 AIR REGULATOR EAR2000 1
7a 150503 PRESSURE GAUGE 0.10 MM FOR AIR 1

8 150501 PLASTIC ELBOW CONNECTOR KQL-06-01S 90° 1/4 1

9 900007 45 DEGR.CONNECTION KQK06-02S 1/4 FOR CYLINDER 1

10 900006 MACHINE BODY R-PR 1
10a 900022 CAP SCREW M12X40 4
10b 500018 SCREW PP M4X4 UNBRAKO 2
10c 750311 PARALLEL PIN  Ø 6X14 2
10d 850417 PARALLEL PIN D.3X16 2

11 900025 CYLINDER ECQ2B50-20D 1
11a 900020 CAP SCREW M6X55 4

12 900007 45 DEGR.CONNECTION KQK06-02S 1/4 FOR CYLINDER 2
12a 150510 RILSAN HOSE D. 6X4 2

13 900009 SMS JOINT 1

14 900035 LEVER HOLDING PIN 1

15 900034 LEVER SPACER 1

16 900028 STROKE ADJUSTMENT LEVER 1
16a 850416 SPRING D.4.5X30 1
16b 900029 PARALLEL PIN D. 6X28 1

17 900010 FRONT PLATE 1
17a 900032 SOFT CUPPER CYLINDER 1

18 750314 CAP SCREW TCEI M5X15 2

19 300407 SCREW PT M6X16 1

pdfMachine by Broadgun Software  - a great PDF writer!  - a great PDF creator! - http://www.pdfmachine.com  http://www.broadgun.com



CAP 11- 4
OLAMEF TP R-PR
U.M. 15/06/2002

20 400501 KNOB M6X16 1

21 900011 AIR FEED BOX FOR R-PR 1
21a 150508 SCREW TCEI M 4X35 2
21b 900014 ALLEN CAP 1/8 1

22 150513 PLASTIC ELBOW CONNECTOR KQL-06-01S 90° 1/8 FOR AIR BOX 2

23 900013 AIR EJECTION REGULATOR EAS1200F-M5 1
23a 900023 RILSAN HOSE 4X2 1

24 900026 FLUX REGULATOR AS2301F-01-06S 1

25 950606 PIPE FITTING KQH-06-01S 1

26 950112 PART BIN FOR TP/R-PR 1
26a 500032 KNOB M4X8 1
26b 950308 WASHER Ø 4 2
26c 420034 NUT M4 1

27 900024 PLASTIC SAFETY COVER FOR R-PR 1
27a XXXXX

28 900016 SAFETY VALVE FOR TP/R-PR 1
28a 930075 SCREW TCEI  M4X20 2
28b 900017 CONNECTOR  M5 TUBE 6-4 FOR SAFETY VALVE 2

29 150509 PNEUMATIC PEDAL AM 50010B 1

30 150512 SILENCER 2901 1/4  17 ON AIR EJECT 2

31 150514 PLASTIC CONNECTOR KQH-06-02S 1/4 3

32 150521 POLYESTER SHEATH 20mm. L 1500mm 1
32a 150510 RILSAN HOSE D. 6X4 3

33 150510 RILSAN HOSE D. 6X4 1

ADJUSTMENTS TOOLSET

A 400804 ALLEN KEY mm. 3 1


